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SUPLEMENTO 4 m 3

CRS - Belém
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Breves
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - C. Araguaia
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Cametd
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Capanema

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Castanhal

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Marabd
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Regido das Ilhas

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - S. M. do Guama

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Santa Izabel
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Santarém
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

ETSUS

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

FHCGV

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

Fund. Santa Casa
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HAS
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HOL
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HRCA
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HRCM
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HRT
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES
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7.940,00

6.500,00

607,50

4.400,00

13.707,00

2.000,00
4.300,00

1.000,00

3.865,00

50,00
8.000,00

1.400,00

0,00

2.000,00

3.000,00

204.220,00

30.060,00

116.000,00

79.600,00

3.500,00

0,00

3.000,00

0,00

3.500,25

0,00

6.500,00

2.938,50

4.400,00

7.030,00

2.000,00
0,00

0,00

3.865,00
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0,00
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1.350,00

2.000,00
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229.225,00

30.060,00

116.000,00

0,00

17.800,00

280.175,74

3.000,00

4.000,00

3.500,25

0,00

5.555,00

1.215,00

4.400,00

11.280,00

2.000,00
0,00

0,00

3.865,00

0,00
0,00

1.000,00

0,00

2.000,00

0,00

196.615,00

30.060,00

186.000,00

0,00

21.300,00

305.175,74

3.000,00

0,00

3.500,25

0,00

8.000,00

2.399,50

1.985,00

4.814,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
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0,00

2.000,00
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247.195,00

30.060,00

186.000,00

0,00

23.300,00
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7.940,00
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36.831,00

6.000,00
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1.000,00

15.460,00

3.140,00
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4.400,00

1.350,00

8.000,00

3.000,00

877.255,00

120.240,00

604.000,00

79.600,00

65.900,00

895.527,22

12.000,00

8.000,00

14.001,00



